Q snow/s 2023 Mogul Ski World Victorian SIX\?VGOLI'QILD
wrerscroors  Interschools Snowsport Championships 200t
Division 5 Boys Snowboard
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking
CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS) CONDITIONS Sunny
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK) SNOW Firm
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR) AIR TEMPERATURE 4,5°C
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)
Runt  HMRuwn2
COURSESETTER HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 11:46 12:34
Rank Bib SnowlD Name School Run1 Run2 Time Gap
1 452 46422 PEC Harlem Bellbrae PS (A) 28.66 29.14 57.80
2 438 54844 LANGTON Cody Maverick Bright P-12 College (A) 30.41 28.34 58.75 0.95
3 439 54677 HUNT Barkly St Leonard's College (A) 32.34 30.59 1:02.93 5.13
4 429 54445 ZANE Oscar Scotch College Junior Sc (A)  32.84 3286 1:05.70 7.90
5 444 58389 ZHOU Elvin Toorak Primary School (A) 3291 3349 1:06.40 8.60
6 441 59346 LI Zexi Siena Catholic Primary S (A)  33.69 32.77 1:06.46 8.66
7 424 48642 FONG Blake Parktone Primary School (A)  33.67 33.50 1:07.17 9.37
8 436 55268 CHANG Bowen Geelong Grammar School - (A)  33.77  33.47 1:07.24 9.44
9 431 57114 YONG Triston Heathdale Christian Coll (A) 35.69 33.89 1:09.58 11.78
10 422 57378 ZHAO Owen Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)  36.12 34.33 1:10.45 12.65
11 448 43836 GILL Sebastian Scotch College Junior Sc (A)  37.53 35.64 1:13.17 15.37
12 421 51580 LI Tim Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 38.67 35.21 1:13.88 16.08
13 437 53992 VIVASH Miles Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)  39.43  35.49 1:14.92 17.12
14 454 56229 WANG Carson Geelong Grammar School - (A)  38.27 36.88 1:15.15 17.35
15 456 46537 PERRY Lenny Bellbrae PS (A) 39.72 3549 1:15.21 17.41
16 453 48699 MEATHREL Oliver Scotch College Junior Sc (A)  38.23 37.82 1:16.05 18.25
17 425 54704 HARCUS Harrison Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 38.31 38.62 1:16.93 19.13
18 449 56964 MA Lucas Geelong Grammar School - (A) 38.97 37.97 1:16.94 19.14
19 433 51639 PANG Yujun Serpell Primary (A) 40.61 36.86 1:17.47 19.67
20 447 58079 ISAAC River Bellbrae PS (B) 40.09 38.66 1:18.75 20.95
21 445 55322 UGLOW Jax Brighton Grammar School (A) 41.36  38.32 1:19.68 21.88
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Division 5 Boys Snowboard
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking

Rank Bib SnowlD Name School Run1 Run2 Time Gap
22 443 52136 SIMNETT-SAGE Reuben Kingsville Primary Schoo (A)  43.01  37.31 1:20.32 22.52
23 446 49224 LIU Enzo Scotch College Junior Sc (B)  42.36  39.00 1:21.36 23.56
24 430 59524 ZHOU Jayvis Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 41.87 40.20 1:22.07 24.27
25 442 57286 MURRAY Max Bellbrae PS (A) 43.14 4258 1:25.72 27.92
26 434 53854 PEARSON Bill Torquay College (A) 43.08 42.79 1:25.87 28.07
27 423 51909 WALKER Sol Lorne P-12 College (A) 4523 4135 1:26.58 28.78
28 427 59707 BATE Lachlan Birralee Primary School (A) 46.09 41.07 1:27.16 29.36
29 440 56444 GU Brian Trinity Grammar School V (A) 45.77 44.77 1:30.54 32.74
30 428 46733 LYON Jude Newmark Primary (A) 51.75 4448 1:36.23 38.43
31 455 58615 HOOGESTEGER Errol Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) ~ 55.93 4540 1:41.33 43.53
32 460 49609 JIANG Jordan Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 1:21.90 1:03.29 2:25.19 1:27.39

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)
426 53453 MUNRO Billy Lisieux (A)
432 54140 ELLISON Cole Mount Martha Primary Sch (A)
435 51552 MAGREE Ernest Christian College Geelon (A)
450 50777 TELESKIVI Maverick Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

420 59024
426 53453
432 54140
435 51552
450 50777
451 59348

JIN Brayden
MUNRO Billy
ELLISON Cole
MAGREE Ernest
TELESKIVI Maverick
LI Daniel

Caulfield Grammar School (A)
Lisieux (A)

Mount Martha Primary Sch (A)
Christian College Geelon (A)
Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)
Siena Catholic Primary S (A)

39.52

1:10.57

(DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Q snows 2023 Mogul Ski World Victorian MOGUL
wrerscroors  INterschools Snowsport Championships SKIWORLD
Division 5 Boys Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)

CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)

TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)

STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)

ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

Rt

COURSESETTER HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

FORERUNNERS

COURSE Skyline Skyline

START 1700 m 1700 m

FINISH 1640 m 1640 m

DROP 60 m 60 m

GATES 12 12

STARTING TIME 11:46 12:34
Bib SnowlD Name Run 1 Run 2

1 - Bellbrae PS (A) Total time: 2:13.01
452 46422 PEC Harlem 28.66 29.14
456 46537 PERRY Lenny 39.72 35.49
442 57286 MURRAY Max 43.14 42.58

2 - Scotch College Junior Sc (A) Total time: 2:18.87 Gap: +5.86
429 54445 ZANE Oscar 32.84 32.86
448 43836 GILL Sebastian 37.53 35.64
453 48699 MEATHREL Oliver 38.23 37.82

3 - Geelong Grammar School - (A) Total time: 2:22.39 Gap: +9.38
436 55268 CHANG Bowen 33.77 33.47
454 56229 WANG Carson 38.27 36.88
449 56964 MA Lucas 38.97 37.97

4 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) Total time: 2:56.25 Gap: +43.24
437 53992 VIVASH Miles 39.43 35.49
455 58615 HOOGESTEGER Errol 55.93 45.40
450 50777 TELESKIVI Maverick

5 - Scotch College Junior Sc (B) Total time: 3:46.55 Gap: + 1:33.54
446 49224 LIU Enzo 42.36 39.00
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Division 5 Boys Snowboard
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking Team

Bib SnowlD Name Run 1 Run 2
460 49609 JIANG Jordan 1:21.90 1:03.29
Bellbrae PS (B) Not Classified
447 58079 ISAAC River 40.09 38.66
Birralee Primary School (A) Not Classified
427 59707 BATE Lachlan 46.09 41.07
Bright P-12 College (A) Not Classified
438 54844 LANGTON Cody Maverick 30.41 28.34
Brighton Grammar School (A) Not Classified
445 55322 UGLOW Jax 41.36 38.32
Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) Not Classified
422 57378 ZHAO Owen 36.12 34.33
Carey Baptist Grammar (A) Not Classified
430 59524 ZHOU Jayvis 41.87 40.20
Caulfield Grammar School (A) Not Classified
420 59024 JIN Brayden 39.52
Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) Not Classified
421 51580 LI Tim 38.67 35.21
Christian College Geelon (A) Not Classified
435 51552 MAGREE Ernest
Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) Not Classified
425 54704 HARCUS Harrison 38.31 38.62
Heathdale Christian Call (A) Not Classified
431 57114 YONG Triston 35.69 33.89
Kingsville Primary Schoo (A) Not Classified
443 52136 SIMNETT-SAGE Reuben 43.01 37.31
Lisieux (A) Not Classified
426 53453 MUNRO Billy
Lorne P-12 College (A) Not Classified
423 51909 WALKER Sol 45.23 41.35
Mount Martha Primary Sch (A) Not Classified
432 54140 ELLISON Cole
Newmark Primary (A) Not Classified
428 46733 LYON Jude 51.75 44.48
Parktone Primary School (A) Not Classified
424 48642 FONG Blake 33.67 33.50
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Division 5 Boys Snowboard
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking Team

Bib SnowlID Name Run 1 Run 2
Serpell Primary (A) Not Classified
433 51639 PANG Yujun 40.61 36.86
Siena Catholic Primary S (A) Not Classified
441 59346 LI Zexi 33.69 32.77
451 59348 LI Daniel 1:10.57
St Leonard's College (A) Not Classified
439 54677 HUNT Barkly 32.34 30.59
Toorak Primary School (A) Not Classified
444 58389 ZHOU Elvin 32.91 33.49
Torquay College (A) Not Classified
434 53854 PEARSON Bill 43.08 42.79
Trinity Grammar School V (A) Not Classified
440 56444 GU Brian 45.77 44.77
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